



State of Wisconsin
2009 - 2010 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2352/1
RAC&CMH:jld:jf

**SENATE AMENDMENT 3,
TO 2009 SENATE BILL 447**

April 20, 2010 – Offered by JOINT COMMITTEE ON FINANCE.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 9: delete the material beginning with “and false” and ending
with “governments” on line 10.
- 3 **2.** Page 12, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
with page 24, line 9.
- 4 **3.** Page 24, line 15: delete “and 16.754, 16.771, and 16.871” and substitute
“and 16.754”.
- 5 **4.** Page 25, line 13: delete “and 16.754, 16.771, and 16.871” and substitute
“and 16.754”.
- 6 **5.** Page 25, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
with page 27, line 9.
- 7 **6.** Page 27, line 18: delete “and 16.753, 16.771, and 16.871” and substitute
“and 16.753”.

